
Cédric Van Branteghem meeting Topsporthal Vlaanderen 14/01/2017 Gent

60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :13:55
Heat:1

1 9712 SCHOOP ANOUK                   NED  9.16
2 1078 HEYVAERT LUCA            02 LEBB 9.46
3 9713 VAN DEN BERG SOPHIE            NED  9.55
4 1765 UDECHUKWU HILARY         03 KAPE 9.79
5 1252 SAUTIER NORIANE          03 AZW  9.80
6 363 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE      03 ATH  9.89
7 9747 DE BLAAUW BRITT                PAC  10.34
8 197 HENNO LISA               03 OSGA 10.66

60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :13:55
Heat:2

1 9738 DECHENY VREUGD                 NED  10.12
2 329 PIROTTE ASTRID           02 CSDY 10.13
3 145 MELAET TIFFANY           02 WS   10.26
4 301 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOE  02 DACM 10.39
5 1200 DE FOER MARIT            03 ACW  10.54
6 1258 VANDOORNE JULIE          02 AZW  10.55
7 9758 DE VOS KIKA                    NED  10.81
8 9998 HENNA RACHEL                   OSGA 12.97

60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :13:55
Heat:3

1 1352 VAN LOOCK STIEN          03 DCLA 10.72
2 1597 STEVENS SARA             02 AVR  11.29
3 1728 RINGOIR MARIE            03 VAC  11.48
4 980 STOCK MARTE              02 AVR  12.10
5 9795 BLUNDERT AMBER                 NED  12.29

9759 MAMOUDOU SAMSIA                SER  DNF   
354 LANE JULIE*              03 CSDY DNS   

60m horden 0,914m    Cad  Men  Time :14:24
Heat:1

1 1789 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 8.74
2 9710 VAN DER LINDEN MART            NED  9.19
3 1044 MISPLON JEF              02 RCG  9.33
4 329 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN         02 ATH  9.38
5 131 BARBEAUX SIMON           02 RCAS 9.92
6 308 DEWORME ACHILLE          03 ATH  10.04
7 813 VAN DE WALLE MILAN       02 DEIN 10.22

421 PAQUOT BENJAMIN          02 SER  DIS   

60m horden 0,914m    Cad  Men  Time :14:24
Heat:2

1 48 DEMANET LOUNIS           03 RESC 9.98
2 1187 GEENENS STEN             02 ASVO 10.36
3 1487 NOPPE WOUT               03 VOLH 10.50
4 910 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER      03 ACBR 11.05
5 817 VANDEVOORDE WARRE        02 AVR  11.18
6 393 MORDUE LUCAS*            03 RCB  11.37
7 839 DE KEYSER JARNE          03 OB   11.40
8 356 DE TOLLENAERE TOM        03 RESC 12.03



60m horden 0,914m    Cad  Men  Time :14:24
Heat:3

1 223 PAP MARK*                02 IAAC 9.11
2 27 JOLIET CYRIL             02 CSDY 10.90
3 1215 RANGAN GIACINTO          02 STAX 11.43
4 188 DUBRU VALENTIN           03 OSGA 12.66
5 358 POORTMAN ROMAIN          03 RESC 12.75

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:1

1 1078 HEYVAERT LUCA            02 LEBB 8.30
2 2021 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA        02 ACW  8.36
3 9747 DE BLAAUW BRITT                PAC  8.37
4 895 PRAET JUSTINE            02 STAX 8.39
5 9738 DECHENY VREUGD                 NED  8.45
6 1129 DE SMET JENNA            02 KAAG 8.47
7 509 CAMPS NAOMIE             03 RESC 8.67

  
60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:2

1 623 PONTARA LISA             03 RESC 8.44
2 728 JOYE VICKY               02 HUY  8.47
3 510 DAUTREBANDE LOLA         03 RCB  8.48
4 1290 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     03 KAAG 8.51
5 872 VERHULST LUNA            02 VAC  8.51
6 319 MATHY LEA                03 SER  8.52
7 9719 KUNST SOPHIE                   NED  8.57
8 476 VERTCOUR THEA            02 HUY  8.78

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:3

1 619 DELANGHE EMMA            02 USBW 8.52
2 166 VANHAMME CAROLINE        03 JSMC 8.58
3 583 DEREUX EMMY              03 JSMC 8.61
4 1785 BAUWENS JIN-LING         02 HAMM 8.66
5 258 HUBIN CHARLOTTE          02 IAAC 8.70
6 179 NDOMBOU INES             02 OSGA 8.72
7 672 DONEUX ELOISE            02 FCHA 8.77
8 1692 CLYNHENS JOKE            02 LEBB 8.83

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:4

1 1767 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE        03 AVT  8.64
2 145 MELAET TIFFANY           02 WS   8.66
3 301 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOE  02 DACM 8.69
4 363 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE      03 ATH  8.73
5 1802 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE     02 AVKA 8.74
6 9660 HENRY JULIETTE                 NA   8.74
7 1359 HENDRICKX DIEN           03 ARAC 8.76
8 921 SERVAES LAURA            02 RCG  8.77

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:5

1 959 DE HAES ELLE             03 DUFF 8.61
2 173 YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA      03 OSGA 8.62
3 189 GEENS SARAH              02 CABW 8.63
4 605 KOUASSI AKA OCEANE       02 OSGA 8.75
5 711 DEMARTIN ZEHAB           03 SPA  8.81
6 900 VANFLETEREN DELPHINE     02 STAX 8.83
7 448 SIMON VICTOIRE           03 FCHA 8.96
8 1168 SWENNEN MARGO            02 ATLA 8.99



60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:6

1 1087 VAN CANTE LOTTE          03 LEBB 8.81
2 1027 ANDRIES JIETSE           03 OB   8.83
3 1099 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN         03 HAC  8.89
4 1069 VANPETEGHEM LOBKE        02 ACME 8.95
5 9718 NOORDAM FEMKE                  NED  9.00
6 1234 TILLEMAN INEKE           02 AVR  9.01
7 1572 CREEMERS LOLA            03 VAC  9.07
8 1249 GOTELAERE MARGOT         03 AZW  9.08

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:7

1 1449 VAN HYFTE GA LLE         � 02 RIEM 8.94
2 1236 DUPONSELLE LORE          02 AVR  8.99
3 1883 STAELENS LISE            02 AVR  9.03
4 1162 DE TROY NOA              03 STAX 9.04
5 1235 KINDT EMMA               02 AVR  9.08
6 1390 DEDECKEL SARAH           02 STAX 9.09
7 9728 VALK BENTE                     NED  9.11

9758 DE VOS KIKA                    NED  DIS   

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:8

1 15 MARBAIX LOUISE           02 FCHA 8.84
2 256 SCHOEMANS CORALIE        02 IAAC 8.91
3 869 JOLIE CHARLOTTE          03 RIEM 9.16
4 401 COLLIER CELIA            03 OSGA 9.18
5 1458 CHRISTIAENS STIEN        03 DEIN 9.20
6 420 BEGUIN LEA               02 HF   9.23
7 9795 BLUNDERT AMBER                 NED  9.26
8 560 HUYGENS CLOE             03 RESC 9.30

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:9

1 654 FLABA ANNABELLE          02 FCHA 8.79
2 1925 VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE      03 RIEM 8.94
3 1198 SPEURT EVA               03 STAX 8.96
4 388 CARDARELLI CAMILLE       03 CRAC 9.12
5 371 DE VOS ADELE             02 IAAC 9.41
6 1664 MALFLIET LINE            03 VOLH 9.45
7 347 JARDON NAWEL             03 HF   9.46
8 9726 VOGELAND FELICIA               NED  9.67

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:10

1 172 COULON JULIETTE          02 CSDY 9.07
2 1132 MOREELS LEONIE           03 KAAG 9.28
3 520 PIRON HELOISE            03 FCHA 9.29
4 1660 VRANKEN BIRTHE           03 ATLA 9.35
5 1469 DEMEESTER ELINE          03 MACW 9.55
6 1098 LOGGHE MARTHE            03 HAC  9.63
7 566 GUSTIN LINE              02 FCHA 9.71
8 899 VAN LAERE MARTE          03 STAX 9.93



60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:11

1 897 VAN DEN BUSSCHE MARIE    03 STAX 9.06
2 1597 STEVENS SARA             02 AVR  9.09
3 9759 MAMOUDOU SAMSIA                SER  9.10
4 1145 DECROOS LISE             03 STAX 9.30
5 1197 DE GRAEVE MARTE          03 STAX 9.33
6 980 STOCK MARTE              02 AVR  9.33
7 1388 BUNTINX ANNA             03 STAX 9.62

9761 REBEIX MARGOT            SER  DIS   

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:12

1 1389 LAGAE C LESTE            � 02 STAX 8.60
2 1313 DE LILLE MARIE           02 STAX 8.73
3 317 MEYERS LAURANE           03 SER  9.04
4 316 ERYILMAZ ZEYNEP          02 SER  9.29
5 1403 DECUYPERE MARTHE         02 AVR  9.42
6 9715 VAN DEN BOS LUNA               NED  9.79
7 1667 DIERICKX KATO            03 VOLH 11.05

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :15:22
Heat:13

1 508 GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA       02 RESC 8.65
2 2073 COQUYT MAXENCE           02 KAAG 8.73
3 354 LANE JULIE*              03 CSDY 8.78
4 507 BAH MARIAME*             02 RESC 9.30
5 762 B hmer Hortense          �       rcb  9.43
6 892 DE CLERCQ HANNAH         02 STAX 9.97

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:1

1 9734 NSIKAK EKPO                    NED  7.42
2 1702 GAYSE BRENT              02 AVR  7.62
3 223 PAP MARK*                02 IAAC 7.69
4 160 GIRARD AXEL              03 OSGA 7.70
5 266 RASSON BAPTISTE          02 JSMC 7.73
6 695 VANDAMME ZENO            03 STAX 7.79

9661 PRONK JONATHAN                 NED  DIS   
774 BEX FERHAN               03 LOOI DIS   

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:2

1 760 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 7.77
2 975 VLASSENROOT ROWAN        02 STAX 7.92
3 167 MAZEBO FLORENT           02 ATH  7.92
4 156 THARIN BENJAMIN          02 JSMC 7.94
5 463 BOULANGER MATHIAS        02 OSGA 7.99
6 1126 DE PAUW WARRE            03 AVR  8.07
7 673 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS    02 RIEM 8.08
8 1223 VERSTRAETE SVEN          02 AVR  8.09

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:3

1 166 THIRY LILLIAN            02 OSGA 7.82
2 260 CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS       02 SER  7.98
3 291 TRICHA REDHOUANE         02 HF   8.11
4 1068 HAECK KEVIN              03 SPBO 8.21
5 1028 TUYLS STORM              02 ACW  8.40

439 EMMERECHTS ROBIN         02 RESC DIS   
131 BARBEAUX SIMON           02 RCAS DIS   
9717 SEM HU HAO LEE BEELE     NED  DIS   



60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:4

1 1628 CNEUT MICHIEL            02 AVR  7.82
2 352 ANDRE MATHEO             03 RIWA 8.04
3 180 THIRION ALEXANDRE        03 RIWA 8.14
4 704 VANDE CAVEY HENRI        03 RCG  8.24
5 308 DEWORME ACHILLE          03 ATH  8.29
6 140 PAQUOT TOMAS*            03 WS   8.33
7 451 VAN BUTSELE MATTEO       03 RIWA 8.41
8 393 MORDUE LUCAS*            03 RCB  8.55

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:5

1 654 CEULEMANS VINCENT        02 AVZK 8.01
2 418 LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE    03 RIWA 8.39
3 48 DEMANET LOUNIS           03 RESC 8.43
4 316 CHEKEM RAMSES            03 RESC 8.46
5 1225 DE MUYNCK BRAM           03 ACME 8.52
6 1340 NOTEBAERT KAMIEL         02 KAAG 8.66
7 188 DUBRU VALENTIN           03 OSGA 8.70
8 9797 ZEBIB RAPHAEL                  NED  8.77

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:6

1 9723 SLAAT MARIJN                   NED  8.15
2 914 VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN   03 RCG  8.63
3 910 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER      03 ACBR 8.80
4 1434 TAERWE ARTHUR            03 KKS  8.93
5 1084 VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD     02 AZW  9.00
6 356 DE TOLLENAERE TOM        03 RESC 9.02
7 9787 VAN DER VELDE OLIVER           NED  9.11
8 667 DE BACKER CORNEEL        03 RIEM 9.38

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:7

1 496 BAMBOURIS NICOLAS        03 RCB  8.21
2 27 JOLIET CYRIL             02 CSDY 8.33
3 1703 VANDENBULCKE SEPPE       02 AZW  8.86
4 1651 COUSSENS M RTEN          � 03 HAC  9.28
5 954 CHERLET ROBBE            03 KAAG 9.49
6 692 DAS JOBBE                03 STAX 9.84

693 DECAESTEKER YNGWIE       03 STAX DIS   

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :15:36
Heat:8

1 204 ROUSSEAU NICOLAS         02 CABW 8.00
2 1604 NEVEUX ELIAS             02 VAC  8.40
3 317 VANBELLINGHEN SEBASTIEN  03 RESC 8.71
4 9681 WORMER QUINTEN                 NED  8.82
5 358 POORTMAN ROMAIN          03 RESC 10.12

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:1

1 9668 SPANHOVE JULIETTE              FRA  7.91
2 3532 VERDEGEM REINE           01 ACME 7.92
3 2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE          01 ACLO 8.08
4 9679 VAN EIJCK SUZANNE              NED  8.15
5 2559 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 8.20
6 3656 INGELS MARTHE            01 RCG  8.28
7 3354 VEREECKE HANNA           00 KAAG 8.30
8 2343 MATHY CHLOE              00 SER  8.36



60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:2

1 3452 COQUYT JUSTINE           00 RCG  8.09
2 3351 WILLEMS EVE              00 VAC  8.15
3 2341 HENRY ELINE              00 SER  8.19
4 3348 KEGELS MARGOT            01 VAC  8.21
5 3147 LAUWERS LUNA             01 HAC  8.22
6 9670 LEJEUNE MARIE                  FRA  8.23
7 2456 SERVAIS MAURINE          01 FCHA 9.25

3678 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE     00 AVKA DIS   

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:3

1 3496 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 8.19
2 2467 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF  8.22
3 2839 VERMEIRE VICTORIA        00 RESC 8.41
4 2831 DHEUR GERALDINE          00 IAAC 8.42
5 2474 NOIRFALISE LISA          00 HERV 8.43
6 9674 DUTERTE JULIETTE               FRA  8.50
7 3498 BIZET MARIEKE            00 KAAG 8.51
8 3069 VANHALST SARA            01 DEIN 8.61

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:4

1 9667 VINCENT AGATHE                 FRA  8.41
2 3771 REYNTENS MARIE           01 RCG  8.45
3 2565 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE       00 ATH  8.50
4 2696 EVRARD MARION            00 RCB  8.57
5 2312 RUZZICONI CLARA          00 HERV 8.63
6 2986 COCQUYT LUNA             01 STAX 8.66
7 3374 THOMAS LOTTE             00 OB   8.66
8 2486 DELACRE FLORENCE         01 DS   8.82

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:5

1 9770 OLIVIER NINA                   LMA  8.43
2 2439 T KINT JULIETTE          00 IAAC 8.45
3 2394 PIRAUX LAETITIA          00 CABW 8.48
4 3086 BALLEKENS AISCHA         01 AVR  8.50
5 3134 VAN BORM LAURA           01 LEBB 8.56
6 2506 BOURGUIGNON ALICIA       00 DS   8.61
7 3237 GOOSSENS JUSTINE         00 RCG  8.66
8 3076 VAN HEUGTEN LOT          01 KAAG 8.74

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:6

1 2620 MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE    00 CRAC 8.59
2 3685 JANSSENS KYRA            00 DAC  8.61
3 2710 DAUBECHIES LEA           01 ATH  8.73
4 2628 OUEDRAOGO JOSE MYLIANE   00 CRAC 8.74
5 9746 VERMEEREN ANKIE                NED  8.75
6 9669 SEVRIN LAURE                   FRA  8.79
7 2437 KAISER LISE              01 HF   8.79
8 3152 MAEREVOET LOTTE          01 ACW  8.93



60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:7

1 3723 VANDEWAL KATHO           01 DAC  8.71
2 2711 DAUBECHIES VICTORINE     01 ATH  8.72
3 9739 VAN WILLENBURG PUCK            NED  8.89
4 3188 DE BLANDER LAURA         00 STAX 8.91
5 9731 JESSUP KARA                    NED  8.93
6 3367 ROUAN HELENA             00 STAX 8.98
7 3665 BAUWENS HUANG-DUO        00 HAMM 8.98
8 9700 HOLLAAR MISHA                 NED  9.14

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:8

1 3301 HEETESONNE SIEL          01 AVLO 8.78
2 2435 POZZA ZELIA              01 USTA 8.88
3 3834 GEUKENS SILKE            00 LOOI 8.91
4 2962 JOLIE KAREN              00 RIEM 8.91
5 3874 PETRELLA ALESSIA         01 RCG  8.92
6 3370 DESMET CATO              00 OB   8.96
7 3720 VAN POUCKE EMILLE        01 OB   9.05
8 2432 GHOSEZ LEA               00 OSGA 9.12

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:9

1 3449 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21      00 HAC  8.80
2 3710 DE POTTER IANTHE         01 RIEM 8.85
3 3375 ASPESLAG MARTHE          01 OB   8.95
4 9991 DUBOIS INES                    IAAC 8.96
5 3337 VANHOOREWEDER FEBE       01 ACME 9.05
6 2703 DELPORTE ANYTE           00 CABW 9.20
7 3072 SEGERS MARIE             01 DEIN 9.21
8 9721 VERHEEZEN JOYCE                NED  9.68

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:10

1 3626 MUAXAMBI OONA            00 AVKA 8.98
2 3542 VAN CUTSEM ESTELLE       01 MAC  9.07
3 3529 SNEYERS ANKE - 21        01 LOOI 9.12
4 9727 PYNACKER KERDIJK ELLA          NED  9.25
5 9722 AARSSEN AMBER                  NED  9.41
6 2961 DE BACKER FLORE          01 RIEM 9.45

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :16:03
Heat:11

1 2776 ETSINDA FABIENNE         01 SER  8.34
2 2374 DETREMMERIE JADE         00 JSMC 8.74
3 9990 VANDEN BEMDEN GERALDINE        RRCB 8.98
4 3735 WAMBACQ DORIS            01 RIEM 9.36
5 2548 BEER AUDREY              01 HF   9.56

3790 INCE BUSRA               01 HAMM DIS   

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:1

1 3304 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW 7.17
2 2468 CARLIER ARTHUR           00 OSGA 7.17
3 9750 NAIT-ABDELAZIZ MEHDI           FRA  7.21
4 3187 UGWU MATHEW              00 OB   7.29
5 3086 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 7.31
6 2319 DEGAND THEO              00 ATH  7.35

2463 BENZIANE ILIAS           00 CSF  DNS   
2183 DAVIES MATTHIEU          00 OSGA DIS   



60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:2

1 3218 BAMFO RICHARD**          01 KAAG 7.22
2 2910 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  7.31
3 2213 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   7.36
4 9688 JOSIAS FELIX                   FRA  7.42
5 2592 YAGHI HOUSSEN                  IAAC 7.46
6 3522 VANCOETSEM ARNE          01 KAAG 7.50
7 2296 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY 01 SER  7.64
8 2286 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  7.66

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:3

1 2310 DEHOUT FLORAN            01 CRAC 7.36
2 2389 PIENGEON HADRIEN         00 CABW 7.36
3 2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA          00 CSDY 7.46
4 2184 DUFRASNE VIVIAN          01 OSGA 7.48
5 2068 STEVENS ANTOINE          00 CSDY 7.50
6 3085 HAVERBEKE DRIES          00 STAX 7.61
7 2147 PAQUOT JONATHAN          01 SER  7.83
8 2250 SCHINS DIAMORY           01 HERV 8.17

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:4

1 3225 DESCHEPPER YORAN         00 MACW 7.47
2 2588 ERNST THIBAULT           00 IAAC 7.48
3 2477 BRULET VINCENT           00 WS   7.49
4 9992 HEIJNEN RUBEN                  NED  7.50
5 2429 GUEREZ MELVIN            01 RCB  7.52
6 2403 KOPONEN BENJAMIN*        01 RCB  7.66
7 2493 BRANTS LEO POL           00 FCHA 7.71

2196 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  DNS   

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:5

1 2513 YOMA GEDEON*             01 RESC 7.47
2 9736 MILAN LE BRUIN                 NED  7.49
3 2854 DOOM ELIAS               01 AVR  7.59
4 3576 PLASSCHAERT COBE         00 VOLH 7.68
5 2909 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE        00 ACME 7.72
6 2555 THONET BENJAMIN          00 SER  7.76
7 3320 MARTENS THIJS            01 VOLH 7.77
8 2410 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  7.79

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:6

1 2066 NOEL MATHIS              00 CSDY 7.68
2 2391 GILLIS LORICK            01 SER  7.78
3 2240 PAPE MATEO               01 JSMC 7.88
4 2557 BEKKAR MAURITH           00 CSDY 7.90
5 3248 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS       00 ASVO 7.91
6 3088 MASURE SIEMEN            01 SPBO 7.92
7 9730 AL-BAYATY DE RIDDER NOUR       NED  7.95
8 2186 HAUTERS NATHAN           00 OSGA 7.98

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:7

1 3578 BALLIU MONAIM            00 AVLO 7.49
2 3236 PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF 00 AVKA 7.63
3 2907 GILSON PIOTR             01 ACME 7.73
4 2330 COTTON SIMON             01 ACLO 7.84
5 2864 DEMAITER YORAN           01 AVR  7.96
6 2764 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK     01 RIEM 8.11

2433 DU WELZ BORHAN           00 RESC DIS   



60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:8

1 2285 BECKERS PABLO            01 SER  7.85
2 2529 VRANKEN YUNA             01 CSDY 7.99
3 3514 CALLEWAERT YORBEN        01 AVR  7.99
4 2444 CARDARELLI GABRIEL       01 CRAC 8.00
5 9672 JOUVE TANGUY                   FRA  8.02
6 2188 MOULIN ANTHONY           01 OSGA 8.11
7 9762 KAMANGU SAMUEL                 SER  8.21
8 2393 MATARAZZI LUCA           01 SER  8.68

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:9

1 2086 ROEFMANS LUCAS           01 RESC 7.75
2 3462 VAN DE VELDE SIMON       01 RIEM 8.12
3 2952 LESCROART ANTOINE        01 STAX 8.18
4 2456 RENARD CELESTE           00 RCB  8.20
5 2469 DORVAL LOUIS             00 RCB  8.22
6 9740 JOCHEMS LUUK                   NED  8.45
7 2834 VLASSENBROECK LIAM       00 ACHL 8.66

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:10

1 3555 BOAKYI DERICK            00 VAC  8.05
2 9764 VERSLUYS SAM                   NED  8.17
3 3475 LA OUINI AZZEDINE        � 01 VAC  8.20
4 2525 EL MOUTAANI MOHAMED      00 DS   8.33
5 9720 BRUYS THOMAS                   NED  8.50
6 3158 VERHELST MAWUNAN         01 SPBO 8.74

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :16:27
Heat:11

1 2508 THIBAUT BAPTISTE         00 USBW 7.52
2 2449 GRAHN LARS*              01 WS   7.52
3 2421 SALVERIUS MEHDI          00 RESC 7.85
4 2427 DE DECKER CHARLES ERIC   01 RIWA 7.99
5 2576 MUSAU RAYZY*             00 WS   8.16
6 2590 LOGNAY SAMUEL            01 USBW 8.20

hoogspringen              Cad  V  Time :18:37
Heat:1

1 1168 SWENNEN MARGO            02 ATLA 1.56
2 1542 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     03 AVKA 1.53
3 9712 SCHOOP ANOUK                   NED  1.53
4 256 SCHOEMANS CORALIE        02 IAAC 1.50
5 363 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE      03 ATH  1.50
6 329 PIROTTE ASTRID           02 CSDY 1.50
7 9713 VAN DEN BERG SOPHIE            NED  1.45
8 1250 LUYSSEN LIESL            02 AZW  1.40
8 1102 BAUWENS KATO             03 ACW  1.40
10 872 VERHULST LUNA            02 VAC  1.40
11 508 GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA       02 RESC 1.40
12 1103 STAS MARIE               02 ACW  1.40
13 1111 VAN LAERE ANNELORE       02 ACW  1.35
14 710 PETIT MARILOU            02 SPA  1.30
15 980 STOCK MARTE              02 AVR  1.25
16 1352 VAN LOOCK STIEN          03 DCLA 1.25
17 1458 CHRISTIAENS STIEN        03 DEIN 1.20

507 BAH MARIAME*             02 RESC NM   



200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:1

1 760 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 23.84
2 1789 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 24.03
3 653 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 24.33
4 9710 VAN DER LINDEN MART            NED  24.90
5 774 BEX FERHAN               03 LOOI 25.20

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:2

1 160 GIRARD AXEL              03 OSGA 24.87
2 975 VLASSENROOT ROWAN        02 STAX 25.38
3 204 ROUSSEAU NICOLAS         02 CABW 25.52
4 167 MAZEBO FLORENT           02 ATH  25.98
5 329 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN         02 ATH  26.27

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:3

1 9661 PRONK JONATHAN                 NED  24.79
2 439 EMMERECHTS ROBIN         02 RESC 25.37
3 1126 DE PAUW WARRE            03 AVR  25.38
4 695 VANDAMME ZENO            03 STAX 25.84
5 166 THIRY LILLIAN            02 OSGA 26.30

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:4

1 421 PAQUOT BENJAMIN          02 SER  24.94
2 260 CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS       02 SER  25.20
3 1068 HAECK KEVIN              03 SPBO 26.38
4 1028 TUYLS STORM              02 ACW  26.54
5 291 TRICHA REDHOUANE         02 HF   26.91
6 1225 DE MUYNCK BRAM           03 ACME 26.93

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:5

1 654 CEULEMANS VINCENT        02 AVZK 25.83
2 791 DHONT ARNE               02 DEIN 26.92
3 704 VANDE CAVEY HENRI        03 RCG  27.09
4 9717 SEM HU HAO LEE BEELE           NED  27.14
5 418 LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE    03 RIWA 27.61
6 451 VAN BUTSELE MATTEO       03 RIWA 27.83

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:6

1 1441 DE CREMER ARNAUD         02 ASVO 25.57
2 180 THIRION ALEXANDRE        03 RIWA 26.65
3 308 DEWORME ACHILLE          03 ATH  26.91
4 352 ANDRE MATHEO             03 RIWA 26.98
5 48 DEMANET LOUNIS           03 RESC 28.33
6 9709 HANEKAMP GWEN                  NED  32.04

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:7

1 1084 VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD     02 AZW  28.69
2 356 DE TOLLENAERE TOM        03 RESC 28.93
3 22 LEONARD LOUIS            03 CSDY 30.91
4 9787 VAN DER VELDE OLIVER           NED  31.65

1340 NOTEBAERT KAMIEL         02 KAAG DIS   



200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:8

1 156 THARIN BENJAMIN          02 JSMC 26.39
2 22 LEONARD LOUIS            03 CSDY 26.50
3 1514 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN       03 AVZK 27.80
4 1651 COUSSENS M RTEN          � 03 HAC  29.99

1434 TAERWE ARTHUR            03 KKS  DIS   

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:9

1 9734 NSIKAK EKPO                    NED  24.06
2 266 RASSON BAPTISTE          02 JSMC 24.89
3 27 JOLIET CYRIL             02 CSDY 26.62
4 393 MORDUE LUCAS*            03 RCB  26.95
5 1703 VANDENBULCKE SEPPE       02 AZW  29.79
6 358 POORTMAN ROMAIN          03 RESC 34.05

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :18:42
Heat:10

1 9697 BULTINCK BROES                 STAX 26.88
2 914 VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN   03 RCG  27.40
3 997 HERBOTS CASPER           02 STAX 28.54
4 9681 WORMER QUINTEN                 NED  30.65
5 1032 VERKERKEN ARNE           02 STAX 34.40

140 PAQUOT TOMAS*            03 WS   DNS   
 

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:1

1 3532 VERDEGEM REINE           01 ACME 25.63
2 3639 VINCKE RANI              00 HAC  25.69
3 3659 AGWAZIE ANGEL            01 AVLO 25.86
4 9742 FRIJTERS FEMKE                 NED  26.21
5 2341 HENRY ELINE              00 SER  27.51

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:2

1 3452 COQUYT JUSTINE           00 RCG  26.37
2 9668 SPANHOVE JULIETTE              FRA  26.38
3 2467 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF  26.64
4 2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE          01 ACLO 26.73
5 3354 VEREECKE HANNA           00 KAAG 27.31

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:3

1 9679 VAN EIJCK SUZANNE              NED  26.23
2 2559 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 26.85
3 3678 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE     00 AVKA 26.98
4 3597 VALENTYN BRITT           00 DAC  27.56
5 9670 LEJEUNE MARIE            FRA  28.04

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:4

1 9753 DELATTRE ANNABELLE             FRA  26.42
2 3448 DE ROCKER JOLEIN         01 EA   26.46
3 2333 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE     00 ACLO 27.03
4 3468 BORNAUW CHARLOTTE        01 VAC  27.43
5 2557 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE        00 CABW 28.28
6 3301 HEETESONNE SIEL          01 AVLO 29.22



200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:5

1 9674 DUTERTE JULIETTE              FRA  27.36
2 3496 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 27.48
3 2343 MATHY CHLOE              00 SER  27.59
4 2483 DUCHENE AURORE           00 CABW 27.76
5 3656 INGELS MARTHE            01 RCG  27.92
6 2474 NOIRFALISE LISA          00 HERV 28.01

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:6

1 3722 DE BOT INE               01 DAC  27.40
2 9737 OPMEER GEBRIELLE              NED  27.47
3 2506 BOURGUIGNON ALICIA       00 DS   27.79
4 3076 VAN HEUGTEN LOT          01 KAAG 28.33
5 2702 CELIK PELIN              01 DACM 29.32
6 9735 EDIKAN EKPO                   NED  29.39

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:7

1 3498 BIZET MARIEKE            00 KAAG 27.82
2 2663 LOULIDI YMANE            01 DACM 27.89
3 2590 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA  00 CABW 28.06
4 9746 VERMEEREN ANKIE               NED  28.19
5 3771 REYNTENS MARIE           01 RCG  28.88
6 2839 VERMEIRE VICTORIA        00 RESC 29.07

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:8

1 3086 BALLEKENS AISCHA         01 AVR  27.82
2 3138 VIERENDEELS LOIKE        01 LEBB 27.94
3 3134 VAN BORM LAURA           01 LEBB 28.01
4 2394 PIRAUX LAETITIA          00 CABW 28.75
5 2491 COLASSIN CLEMENCE        01 CSDY 28.96

9729 VAN BURK JANNA                NED  DIS   

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:9

1 9739 VAN WILLENBURG PUCK           NED  28.50
2 3237 GOOSSENS JUSTINE         00 RCG  28.66
3 2710 DAUBECHIES LEA           01 ATH  28.97
4 3685 JANSSENS KYRA            00 DAC  29.00
5 2437 KAISER LISE              01 HF   29.11
6 2962 JOLIE KAREN              00 RIEM 29.27

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:10

1 9669 SEVRIN LAURE                  FRA  28.63
2 2986 COCQUYT LUNA             01 STAX 28.79
3 2439 T KINT JULIETTE          00 IAAC 29.04
4 2620 MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE    00 CRAC 29.50
5 2565 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE       00 ATH  29.66
6 2357 BARBEAUX CAMILLE         00 RCAS 29.86

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:11

1 2435 POZZA ZELIA              01 USTA 28.80
2 2711 DAUBECHIES VICTORINE     01 ATH  28.88
3 2696 EVRARD MARION            00 RCB  29.30
4 3337 VANHOOREWEDER FEBE       01 ACME 29.41
5 9731 JESSUP KARA                   NED  30.96
6 2456 SERVAIS MAURINE          01 FCHA 31.42



200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:12

1 3089 CHAM CAMILLE             01 AVR  28.34
2 2771 BOSMANS CELIA            01 DACM 28.78
3 3874 PETRELLA ALESSIA         01 RCG  29.65
4 2628 OUEDRAOGO JOSE MYLIANE   00 CRAC 29.91
5 2432 GHOSEZ LEA               00 OSGA 30.23

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:13

1 2798 SCHEPENS ELISE           01 SER  28.65
2 2484 PIAZZA SPATAZZA KATIA    01 SER  28.83
3 3710 DE POTTER IANTHE         01 RIEM 29.74
4 3188 DE BLANDER LAURA         00 STAX 29.81
5 3449 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21      00 HAC  29.84

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:14

1 3626 MUAXAMBI OONA            00 AVKA 30.56
2 2961 DE BACKER FLORE          01 RIEM 31.43
3 9721 VERHEEZEN JOYCE               NED  32.31
4 3529 SNEYERS ANKE - 21        01 LOOI 32.86

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:01
Heat:15

1 2374 DETREMMERIE JADE         00 JSMC 29.17
2 2727 VAN DEN STEEN CHLOE      01 RSCA 31.49
3 2548 BEER AUDREY              01 HF   33.31

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:1

1 9750 NAIT-ABDELAZIZ MEHDI           FRA  22.50
2 2183 DAVIES MATTHIEU          00 OSGA 22.80
3 3086 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 23.00
4 2468 CARLIER ARTHUR           00 OSGA 23.03

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:2

1 2319 DEGAND THEO              00 ATH  23.17
2 2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA          00 CSDY 23.70
3 9752 LECAS JONATHAN                 FRA  23.72
4 2196 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  23.89
5 9736 MILAN LE BRUIN                NED  24.17

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:3

1 2310 DEHOUT FLORAN            01 CRAC 23.18
2 9688 JOSIAS FELIX                  FRA  23.78
3 2068 STEVENS ANTOINE          00 CSDY 23.79
4 3578 BALLIU MONAIM            00 AVLO 24.45
5 2286 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  24.70

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:4

1 3522 VANCOETSEM ARNE          01 KAAG 23.75
2 2184 DUFRASNE VIVIAN          01 OSGA 23.88
3 2423 CHIROUX GAETAN           01 USBW 24.19
4 2410 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  24.67
5 3088 MASURE SIEMEN            01 SPBO 24.95
6 2066 NOEL MATHIS              00 CSDY 24.96



200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:5

1 2851 VAN AERDE JOREN          01 KAAG 24.17
2 2413 ALLIX LUCHINO            00 RCB  24.52
3 2513 YOMA GEDEON*             01 RESC 24.78
4 9678 HEIJNEN RUBEN                 NED  24.95
5 2240 PAPE MATEO               01 JSMC 25.92
6 9740 JOCHEMS LUUK                   NED  27.70

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:6

1 2403 KOPONEN BENJAMIN*        01 RCB  24.45
2 9672 JOUVE TANGUY                  FRA  24.86
3 2296 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY 01 SER  25.05
4 2188 MOULIN ANTHONY           01 OSGA 26.34
5 2165 DE MEULEMEESTER AIRY     01 RCAS 26.77

3248 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS       00 ASVO DIS   

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:7

1 2557 BEKKAR MAURITH           00 CSDY 25.40
2 2391 GILLIS LORICK            01 SER  25.45
3 2444 CARDARELLI GABRIEL       01 CRAC 25.65
4 2250 SCHINS DIAMORY           01 HERV 26.24
5 2186 HAUTERS NATHAN           00 OSGA 26.94

2330 COTTON SIMON             01 ACLO DNS   

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:8

1 9743 VAN DEN BROEK MENNO           NED  25.15
2 2062 VANMARSENILLE TOM        01 FCHA 25.64
3 2421 SALVERIUS MEHDI          00 RESC 25.83
4 2529 VRANKEN YUNA             01 CSDY 25.86
5 3462 VAN DE VELDE SIMON       01 RIEM 26.09

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:9

1 3475 LA OUINI AZZEDINE        � 01 VAC  25.69
2 2842 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS       01 ACME 26.04
3 2469 DORVAL LOUIS             00 RCB  26.55
4 2527 TENSAMANI NYA ADIL       01 RCAS 26.81
5 9762 KAMANGU SAMUEL                 SER  27.75

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:10

1 2284 JACQUES GEOFFREY         01 SER  26.47
2393 MATARAZZI LUCA           01 SER  DIS   

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:11

1 2433 DU WELZ BORHAN           00 RESC 25.54
2 2764 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK     01 RIEM 26.79
3 2373 BREYSENS MATIS           01 RSCA 28.29
4 3158 VERHELST MAWUNAN         01 SPBO 28.86

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:11
Heat:12

1 2508 THIBAUT BAPTISTE         00 USBW 25.21
2 2525 EL MOUTAANI MOHAMED      00 DS   26.84
3 2456 RENARD CELESTE           00 RCB  27.08
4 9720 BRUYS THOMAS                  NED  27.78


